Kreis Euskirchen | Sommer 2024
Euskirchener TC Rot-Weil3 (3057)
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Anlage
Engelbert-Goebel-Strasse 30, 53879 Euskirchen

Sportwart/in

Kips, Christoph
T 01632566721 christophkips@t-online.de
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Herren 40 1| 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Christoph Kips; T 01632566721
christophkips@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kips, Christoph
Kramer, Hendrik
Jegodzinski, Ralf
Muller, David
Zaun, Andreas
Hofmann, Markus
Jonas, Guido
Reul, Holger
Steinwarz, Marcus
Tandari, Daniel
Bloch, Dirk

Dr. Joist, Alexander
Becker, Dirk
Bittner, Jan-Frederik
Hilberath, Thorsten
Rode, Timm
Arsosd, Dimitrios
Pacifico, Gianni
Brust, Marc

20 Heer, Stephan
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Bemerkungen

ID-Nr.

17901794
17000903
16701893
17801174
18050220
17451728
17162932
17852177
17902013
17302413
17755609
17281087
16905096
18303037
18455722
18102834
17455744
17055876
17163412
18255336

Hendrik Kramer: Aufstellung nach §15(5)

LK
LK7,1
LK9,5
LK7,2
LK10,4
LK13,7
LK15,3
LK16,9
LK17,1
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK21,2
LK21,7
LK22,2
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK25,0
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